ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY:
PROVINCE / REGION:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023
7804
INTERNATIONAL GRAMMAR SCHOOL

ISLAMABAD
ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7804-E-1-11977 AYSEL USMAN
7804-E-2-11983 JAZAB IRFAN

FATHER NAME
USMAN MAQSOQOD
ABDUL WALI IRFAN

7804-E-3-11985 MUHAMMAD MOEEZ HAIDER WAJAHAT ALI

7804-E-4-12015 MYSHA HAMEED

ABDUL HAMEED

7804-E-5-12028 ALAYNA HASSAN ALI KHAN HASSAN ALI KHAN

7804-E-6-12036 AYESHA SHAHID

SHAHID AHMED KHAN

7804-E-7-12053 ZARNAAZ USMAN NOOR USMAN MASOOD NOOR

7804-E-8-12066 AFNAN AFTAB AHMAD

USMAN AFTAB AHMAD

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

0 N o 0B~ W N

60
60
75
75
90
90
90
90

52
56
55
63
66
75
70
74

86.67%
93.33%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
83.33%
77.78%
82.22%

8
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



