ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 7804

INSTITUTION NAME: INTERNATIONAL GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: ISLAMABAD PROVINCE / REGION: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
7804-E-1-11977	AYSEL USMAN	USMAN MAQSOOD	1	60	52	86.67%
7804-E-2-11983	JAZAB IRFAN	ABDUL WALI IRFAN	2	60	56	93.33%
7804-E-3-11985	MUHAMMAD MOEEZ HAIDER	WAJAHAT ALI	3	75	55	73.33%
7804-E-4-12015	MYSHA HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED	4	75	63	84.00%
7804-E-5-12028	ALAYNA HASSAN ALI KHAN	HASSAN ALI KHAN	5	90	66	73.33%
7804-E-6-12036	AYESHA SHAHID	SHAHID AHMED KHAN	6	90	75	83.33%
7804-E-7-12053	ZARNAAZ USMAN NOOR	USMAN MASOOD NOOR	7	90	70	77.78%
7804-E-8-12066	AFNAN AFTAB AHMAD	USMAN AFTAB AHMAD	8	90	74	82.22%

8

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction